
TABLE 11 
U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO 

BY TOBACCO TYPE 
(METRIC TONS AND $1000)

Tobacco Product Type 
January - June June 

Quantity Value Quantity Value 
2003 2004 2003 2004 2003 2004 2003 2004 

Cigarettes (million pcs.) 
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.) 

64,345 
35 

65,418 
48,301 

752,713 
908 

673,664 
2,002 

11,087 
419 

10,041 
1,962 

125,302 
30 

122,160 
173 

Other Cigars (1000 pcs.) 50,948 114,092 6,534 14,719 11,560 12,695 1,787 2,052 
Chewing and Snuff (MT) 398 436 5,203 5,859 92 83 1,217 1,153 
Smoking in Packages (MT) 168 334 1,945 2,874 27 36 409 345 
Smoking in Bulk (MT) 27,761 13,246 144,758 77,779 4,513 1,224 24,224 8,869 
Other Mfg. Products (MT) 24,297,111 15,586,292 59,935 40,418 5,088,485 2,267,085 11,970 5,746 

Total Manufactured NA NA 971,996 817,315 NA NA 164,939 140,498 

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR. 

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.
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