TABLE 11 U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO BY TOBACCO TYPE (METRIC TONS AND \$1000)

Tobacco Product Type	January - June				June			
	Quantity		Value		Quantity		Value	
	2003	2004	2003	2004	2003	2004	2003	2004
Cigarettes (million pcs.)	64,345	65,418	752,713	673,664	11,087	10,041	125,302	122,160
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.)	35	48,301	908	2,002	419	1,962	30	173
Other Cigars (1000 pcs.)	50,948	114,092	6,534	14,719	11,560	12,695	1,787	2,052
Chewing and Snuff (MT)	398	436	5,203	5,859	92	83	1,217	1,153
Smoking in Packages (MT)	168	334	1,945	2,874	27	36	409	345
Smoking in Bulk (MT)	27,761	13,246	144,758	77,779	4,513	1,224	24,224	8,869
Other Mfg. Products (MT)	24,297,111	15,586,292	59,935	40,418	5,088,485	2,267,085	11,970	5,746
Total Manufactured	NA	NA	971,996	817,315	NA	NA	164,939	140,498

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR.

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.

PREPARED BY USDA/FAS/COTS

Aug - 2004